Grennan College Event Calendar 2019-2020
11th September Wednesday			School Planning 		4 to 5pm
11th September Wednesday			1st/5th Parent Information Night
	1st Year Parents 6.30 – 7.15, 		5th Year Parents 7.30 – 8.15
26th September Thursday				Open night			7 to 9pm
30th September Monday 				School closed			
23rd October Wednesday				6th Year PTM 			4-7pm
25th October Friday					Midterm Break		1.10pm
4th November Monday				School Reopens		8.55am
7th November Thursday				2nd and 3rd PTM 		4-7pm
20th December Friday				Christmas Break		12pm
6th January Monday					School Reopens		8.55am
15th January Wednesday				1st Year PTM			 4-7pm
30th January Thursday				4th and 5th PTM 		4-7pm
							& subject choice meeting
16th March Monday 				School closed
17th March Tuesday					St Patricks’ Day
7th March Saturday					Entrance Test			9-12pm
3rd April Friday					Easter Break			1.10pm
20th April Monday 					School Reopens		8.55pm
4th May Monday					Bank Holiday			
19th May Tuesday					Awards Night 		7-9pm
21st May Thursday					Leaving Cert Mass		2-4pm	
25th May Monday					TY Coffee morning		11-1pm
29th May Friday					Summer Holidays 		12pm





CBA’s Schedule
Home Ec	2nd Year 	4th Nov – to - 20th Dec					CBA 1

French		2nd Year 	20th April – to – 8th May					CBA 1
		3rd Year	Completed by 6th Dec 	(3 Weeks Prep)		CBA 2
				(Assessment task Mon 6th Jan – 10th Jan)

Eng		2nd Year 	27th April – 15th May						CBA 1
3rd Year	13th  Jan – 17th Jan						CBA 2

Maths		2nd Year 	2nd Mar – to - 24th Mar					CBA 1

His / Geo	2nd Year 	22nd Jan – to - 14th Feb				    	CBA 1

Sci		2nd Year 	9th Mar – to – 31st Mar					CBA 1
		3rd Year	16th Dec – to – 17th Dec					CBA 2
				(Assessment task Mon 20th Jan – 24th Jan)

Music		2nd Year 	All year round – finished by 15th May			CBA 1

Irish		3rd Year 	22nd Nov – to – 6th Dec					CBA 1
3rd Year 	20th Feb – to – 12th Mar					CBA 2
				(Assessment task Mon 16th Mar / 23rd Mar)
(1 week)

PE 		2nd Year	24th Feb – to – 4th April					CBA 1
		3rd Year	16th Sept – to – 4th Oct					CBA 2
				4th Nov – to – 13th Dec					CBA 2

Bus		2nd Year 	13th Jan – to - 7th Feb					CBA 1
[bookmark: _GoBack]		3rd Year	18th Nov – to – 13th Dec					CBA 2
				(Including ass task)

Art		2nd Year	Jan – March							CBA 1
		3rd Year	Phase 1 - 9th Sept – 6th Dec				CBA 2
Phase 2 - Jan – Mid May
